Regionsmeisterschaften 2019/2020
01. Marz 2020 - Kiel, Kegelcenter "Reimers"

Doppel Mixed

1. N. Prievenau / K. Ludorf
2. S. Kock /R. Richter

3. V. Neumann/S. Brinks

4. M. Hahnndorf/ F. Gerken
5. B. Felgendreher / M. Branzke
6. K. Sommer/S. May

7. S. Eggers/A. Eggers

8. S. Deckert/ A. Bartels

9. A. Furstenwerth / J. Hingst
10. L. Weidner / H. Bottjer
11. J. KUhl/ T. GroR

12. C. Neumann/W. Storm
13. S. Honermeiner / W. Weil3

15.

C. Isenberg / M. Wolf
K. Kemming / D. Deipenau

Doppel Damen

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8.
9.

. Hahnndorf / V. Neumann

. Prievenau / K. Sommer

. Heeschen / C. Heeschen

. Deckert / C. Isenberg

. Specht / K. Zimmermann

. FUrstenwerth / C. Neumann
. Eggers / S. Kock

|. Bredow / S. Krohn

L. Weidner / J. Kihl

nrunnmz

Herren Doppel

Cxoonh~wnE

F. Gerken/ S. Brinks

M. Go6hlitz / D. Deipenau
K. Ludorf / A. Eggers

M. Branzke / S. May

K. Rohweder / C. Kahler
J. Klnstler / F. Bottjer

J. Kemming / R. Richter

. Hansen / H. May

. Claussen / T. Meinking
. Remiszewski / B. Boje
. Boysen / A. Kelch

. Jarck / U. Stérmer
Hingst / M. Wolf

. Bottjer / B. May

. Hansen / M. Pilz

. Eichler / D. Thede

. Gro3 / T. Wulf

. Lembke / D. Stuhmer
. Bartels / H. Bartels

. Wabnitz / A. Graaf

. Behnke / W. Storm

. Kobarg / K. Kilders

. Pellner / J. Sander

. Neumann / T. Léwel
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